
Johnson County Library 

Board of Trustees – 2024 Monthly Meeting Schedule 

Board meetings are held Monday afternoons at 4 p.m. in Buffalo or Kaycee unless otherwise 

noted. 

 

Monday, Jan. 22 - 4 p.m., Buffalo 

Tuesday, Feb. 20 - 4 p.m., Buffalo 

Monday, March 25 - 4 p.m., Buffalo 

* Budget workshop TBD (April), Buffalo 

Monday, April 22 - 4 p.m., Kaycee 

Monday, May 20 - 4 p.m., Buffalo 

Monday, June 24 - 4 p.m., Buffalo 

Monday, July 22 - 4 p.m., Buffalo 

Monday, Aug. 19 - 4 p.m., Kaycee 

Monday, Sept. 23 - 4 p.m., Kaycee 

Monday, Oct. 21 - 4 p.m., Buffalo 

Monday, Nov. 25 - 4 p.m., Buffalo 

Monday, Dec. 23 - 4 p.m., Buffalo 

 

 

 


